
      2025 SCHEDULE 
 
 
     Registration: $125 –  Registration is a one-time-only fee 

ESL Program: 
Morning:                   Monday through Friday                8:45 am to 12:30 pm (Subject to availability) 

Afternoon:                Monday through Friday                1:15 pm to 5:00 pm (Subject to availability) 

      Evening:                    Monday through Thursday          5:30 pm to 10:00 pm 
 

       2D ESL Program: 
Tuesday/Wednesday OR Thursday/Friday 8:45 am to 5:45 pm 

 

Session Starts Session Ends Holiday (School Closed) 

Winter Sessions 

Monday, January 20, 2025 Friday, February 14, 2025 
MLK DAY 

January 20 

Monday, February 17, 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025 
PRESIDENT DAY 

February 17 (floating) 

Spring Sessions 

Monday, March 17, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025  

Monday, April 14, 2025 Friday, May 9, 2025  

Monday, May 12, 2025 Friday, June 6, 2025 

MEMORIAL DAY 
May 26 

 

Summer Sessions 

Monday, June 9, 2025 Friday, July 4, 2025 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 
July 4 

JUNETEENTH 
June 19 (floating) 

Monday, July 7, 2025 Friday, August 1, 2025  

Monday, August 4, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025  

Monday September 1, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025 
LABOR DAY 
September 1 

Fall Sessions 

Monday September 29, 2025 Friday, October 24, 2025  

Monday, October 27, 2025 Friday, November 21, 2025 

 
FALL BREAK 

November 24 - 28 
 

Monday, December 1, 2025 Friday, January 9, 2026 
WINTER BREAK 

December 22-January 2 

 
 


